Unita

amministrativa

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI
PRIOCCA

COMUNE DI PRIOCCA

PROVINCIA DI CUNEO

ELENCO SOCIETA’ PARTECIPATE AL 31/12/2012

Partita IVA

90011440048

02797980048

00314030180 GESTIONE ENERGIA
E AMBIENTE S.P.A.

02401710047 REGIONALE DEL
ROERO S.C.R.L.

ENTE TURISMO
02513140042 ALBA BRA LANGHE
E ROERO S.C.R.L.

01999900044

02337540047

02996810046

01132540046 INTERCOMUNALE

02846070049

Denominazione
Organismo
Partecipato

CA.IN. - CANILE
91024890047 INTERCOMUNALE

S.R.L

CO.AB.SER. -

CONSORZIO

ALBESE BRAIDESE
SERVIZI RIFIUTI

CONSORZIO SOCIO
ASSISTENZIALE
ALBA-LANGHE-

ROERO
EGEA ENTE

ENOTECA

MERCATO

ORTOFRUTTICOLO

DEL ROERO
S.CAR.L.

ROERO VERDE

SCAR.L

S.T.R.SR.L
SOCIETA'

TRATTAMENTO

RIFIUTI

SET SRL - SOCIETA'
90007380042 ENERGETICA
TERRITORIALE

SIPI S.R..L -
SOCIETA'

PATRIMONIO
IDRICO

TANARO SERVIZI
ACQUE S.R.L.

Forma

Societa
Srl

Consorzio
- Ente

Consorzio
- Ente

Societa
S.p.a.

Societa
Srl

Societa
S.EL

Societa
Sl

Societa
Sr.l

Societa
Sl

Societa
Sr.l

Societa
Srl

Societa
Sr.l

Onere

5.345,42

174.221,82

44.577,60

46.788,99

2.100,00

2.400,00

2.017,60

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Percentuale di
Giuridica Complessivo Partecipazione

1,96

1,00

1,90

0,14

4,65

0,50

3,25

5,00

1,16

2,39

2,36

0,02

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



